Progressa
Smove
29
SMOVE: SOFT CLOSE MECHANISM FULLY INTEGRATED INTO THE DRAWER RUNNER
Product features
- 120 Lbs Static load capacity
- Full extension with a synchronized mechanism
- Enhanced smooth soft closing action

(LC)
RUNNER
LENGTH
(LN)
MINIMUM INSIDE
CABINET DEPTH
MINIMUM INSIDE
CABINET DEPTH
METAL SOCKET
MINIMUM INSIDE
CABINET DEPTH
PLASTIC SOCKET
MAXIMUM INSIDE
CABINET DEPTH
METAL/PLASTIC SOCKET
G5U6S305XXF6 305 mm (12”) 314 mm 323 mm 326 mm 337 mm 360 mm
G5U6S381XXF6 381 mm (15”) 390 mm 399 mm 402 mm 413 mm 447 mm
G5U6S457XXF6 457 mm (18”) 466 mm 475 mm 478 mm 489 mm 523 mm
G5U6S533XXF6 533 mm (21”) 542 mm 551 mm 554 mm 565 mm 599 mm
229C - 457C - 533C
Blocked out face frame cabinets or frameless. See page 9.
PART NUMBER DRAWER LENGTH (LC) RUNNER LENGTH (LN) MINIMUM INSIDE CABINET DEPTH
G5U6S229CXF6 229 mm (9”) 261 mm 270 mm
G5U6S457CXF6 457 mm (18”) 465 mm 474 mm
G5U6S533CXF6 533 mm (21”) 541 mm 550 mm
AFCGX43B
(right and left)
AFCEX56B
(right and left)

(LC)
RUNNER
LENGTH
(LN)
MINIMUM INSIDE
CABINET DEPTH
MINIMUM INSIDE
CABINET DEPTH
METAL SOCKET
MINIMUM INSIDE
CABINET DEPTH
PLASTIC SOCKET
MAXIMUM INSIDE
CABINET DEPTH
METAL/PLASTIC SOCKET
G5U9S381XXF6 381 mm (15”) 392 mm 401 mm 404 mm 415 mm 447 mm
G5U9S457XXF6 457 mm (18”) 468 mm 477 mm 480 mm 491 mm 523 mm
G5U9S533XXF6 533 mm (21”) 544 mm 553 mm 556 mm 567 mm 599 mm
AGSK7R5B
AGSK7C5B
ASOG5G7AJND
ASOG5G7AJYD

390
480
557
634
709
786
404
MAXIMUM INSIDE
CABINET DEPTH WITH SOCKET
446
552
598
457C - 533C
Blocked out face frame cabinets or frameless. See page 9.
PART NUMBER DRAWER LENGTH (LC) RUNNER LENGTH (LN) MINIMUM INSIDE CABINET DEPTH
G5U9S457CXF6 457 mm (18”) 468 mm 477 mm
G5U9S533CXF6 533 mm (21”) 544 mm 553 mm
AFCGX43B
(right and left)
AFCEX56B
(right and left)